nembers should be
w the correct procea-

on Service (S108 at

| to the directer of

CONFIDENTIAL
DEC 131288
F. STARCON

APPENDIX A

CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET

REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Date /2 *a['gf

Social Security Number
Full name _/X.2r k A S ar<on

(V0 sAals 1 You can possiolv get juil aames

Address
City =42/l State L7240 7ip 32274
Date of birth 9'/0‘\/ [ /2 j/ (This is imporcant and should be exac:.)
Approximate age = (To be used ONLY when dace of birth is ao¢ known.)
Retigion LoD, 5. Nationality Americon
Occupation f@#@aﬁ V&//Z(J fiore Loptor in Thoko
Education
Weight . Height Race

Color of hair Color of 2yes

Qurstanding characteristics or interests
{umoer, 2. an g

Spouse’s name

Scouting connections:

Unic No. Clity State Position Date registered Date rn:signed

\P/cza Chelly 20 <m Denizdl Koo 'cteilion

Special Recognition
Suspended or denied registration for following reasons: Mv/
cdiuze 1(.5/o‘nﬂ Zam . 7ion.

SPECIFY THE FACTS THAT LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGIS-
. TRATION, AND LIST ATTACHED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY
KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE, O SPECULATIO/

Signed 7 /l/ &

- Scous,
Councif _Z=ran Mr‘@é /c—‘taz[//
L8 N A -
7

=y ,of o

CONF027759
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Jarnuary 3, 19&8™

“r. Scott W. Johason
Scout ZIxecutive
Teton Peaks Council, No. 107

ERECHAL AND CONFPIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Mark A. Swanson

Dear Scott:

Thank vou for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on ocur permanent:
Confidential Pile.

Sincerely,

Paul Ermst, Director

Registration Service - RN
eko

cc: Western Region

-]

CONF027760
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TETON PEAKS COUNCIL e BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
574 4th Street « Idano Falls, Idzhe 83401 « (208) 5322-5155

December 2, 19838

Bishoo Darwin Matthews
Shelley, [daho 83273
Dear Bishcp Matthews:

Basad on the 3.S.A. Aduit Application form submitted for Mark A. Swanson,
he is not eligicle for a position in the 30y Scouts of America.’ There is a
review procass available if he wishes to initiate it. He can do so by
notifying me directly, in writing, of his desire.

Since you approved the Application and the Aopplication was submitted

tc the Teton Peaks Council by your organization, | would prefer that you
inform Mr. Swanson of this decision. However, if you prefer, | will inform
him directly of our determination. Please let me know. Thank you.

Sirzc?;eiy, P @\/
T

Scout Executive

+Sd/tw j

.‘,'L\/
s
. Leoo- '\“‘-3
TR S A
oo T

-

")
A United ‘Hay’Agehcy

CONF027761



No. 28.501 coy

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

"ADULT APPLICATION

PART ONE

Pisase print ons letter In anch epsce—press hard; you are making three coples,

First name and |slilal Last nnme

URLY SCOUTERS
Check one

j Pack No.
a Troop Ne. —QNI
1 team Ho._
O rost Ne.
3 ship No.

TOUNTIUDISTRICY SCOUTERS

Councli/dlsttict position

OR|[ |
Distriel No. D

ARk

-ms

a A

Addrers—sirant or MLED,

Addiional address Information

Il necessary)

Sociat Securlly numbir

Date of binh

Foritioh
Code

Tralning —
go8 tover i

LI 1L

S

cim

_\l_ b

Month Day

Yoar

Provious #mploymenl—.oceupalion, dmployer, and businets dddease

ddress
E T e Gl S e AALY. e
Tdolo rlls Td  E3%0( pame  _ 29 PALMS  C.A-. R L Ll
o3 e
t ., [
Ages of Fertona! signature—sbe back tover ! :
Boys’ Check ons: Matial  Nomber of chitdeen
Lhe Sex shatus thitdren

dw New lesder

[} roemar teades

9. 7

L] [

2] ——— = kw\«“\m\

Dats

o g e

L AoV 8F

fieg letrstton feo Boys' Life e

YRGS 1.
]

Term (months) Unlt 1enswal date

/12135

Month Year

If appitcant has an unexplred membenhip eartifivate, regisiration may be sccomplished by paying $1
for procsssing the transier. Check the box and attach certificate. 1t wiil be tetutned by the councll,

ADULT APPLICATION pant two

Approval—see hack covar (tign hare And In part two)

Tanster from:

FOR COUNCIL USE B o

Councell

Nst'l unil No. .°

b

i

S

t

Mombet 1D No. !

NATIONAL QFFICE CQPY

CONF027762



ADULT APPLICATION

Name ALK R S RAS 027

PART TWO

Ditver's ficense Ho |

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Name _ / \\ a o N\MG\II‘-X\\\.% L4

Address _

State .Nm,_“\ma

e Y Expiralion l&\Q ..\l'\Mmllfll

1. Pravigut Scouting brckground {lor tast § years)

Position Council Year

8. Educalion or special tralnlng

T tlementary X:c_. school 1 College

6. Heatth tmitations or speclal considerations

Jlonre.

11 Ardvanced degree(s)

cpar S, el

'
Relationshin !mm 1 EN

[ 33279

Name ___ M\\wﬁﬁl\mﬂ& G«N;ﬁﬂ.\\

L
J___

woes [ NN
Ciyrzip ?Ka\\nm\ Zd  8327¢ —

ot 7rieetd o [

2. Frevious experfence What other experience, It any, have you had that
you in working with youth?

As 3 vohunteer .\m\ﬁfﬂ\‘\ .NMN \ Nb\’N‘Dﬁ\.‘.\‘&\\

7. History of fegal Involvemaent
may assist

2. MAre you hiee of iMegal substance abuse?

ey

b Have you ever been convicted of ctiminal offense?
(1t yes. please axplain)

Adasy -

tn your vork or pro‘ession § v\\.ﬁwm u\l @ﬁ.\%\%\\.&

3 Previous restdences. {for last § years)

((Zloac M
[ R.amn you aN. heen arrested or comvicted for the use or
sale of drugs?

d ftave you ever been hospitalized or treated for alcobol or
substance abuse?

e Mave you ever been arrested or convicled of child neglect
or abuse?

-

Has your driver’s flcense avee been suspended or revoked?

@ Oher than the above matie
frvol
your heing entrysted with the supervision, guidance, and ca

%zo

is there any fact or chcumstance

g No

Carefully read the loltowing statement belore signing.
i, the undersigned. understand that*

2. The information that | have provided may ba verified by contacling persons of

Yes J o organizations named in Ihis application and | hereby release and agree to hold
harmiess fiom Rability any person or organization that provides informatlon con.
cerning me to the Boy Scouts of America or local council thereo!

Ye

s @ b. in signing this application, ¥ swear or altirm that the information that | have ghen
herein Is trye and correct

L

gn hrd and I 3: one

CHARTERED ORGANIZATION COPY

Yes %
Yes %

Reviewed and approved by

4. Current memberships (refigious. community. youth. business. or professional
organiralion)

N. §. M..
/7 .M&\\m&n\_\.

Z20l assoctbiboe,

. References. Ploase Kist those who are familiar with your character as it selates

of young prople? ’
(Frtoney mvoweo citco mocesrir 02

lo working with youth

Name _ b@ \E\k’ \\Q \\m

Address

Cityr2IP lrM\\ -4 \\ nm.\i .NWR(:\%.WW\N v\ut‘

Retationship %\ s “\o \N . Phone IS.; executive certiticalon

pproval —see back cover Isign here and in part one}

Date

e L SRS 7

. 588

CONF027763



v

.

3
(4
*
i
1]
nr
12
Y
(Y]
Ll
wed
3
[eV)
oG

PERSCHAL 40 CONFIDENTIA SUBJECT: Hark A. Zwansan
Se2v lcott:

[ have been 3sked to respond te your Jetter ta David Park concerning the above
named individuai. The material which you s26i das deen carefully reviowed.

At the present time, =e 4ill ot dcL2pT LRe appiication for Mr. Zuanson. we
ca2l thal the previous relany conviction indicated that he i3 not a good risk S e
45 3 le2adzsr with the Boy Scouts of America. :

Hr. Zwansan Can request a reyiew which shouid be scheduisd, if ail e proger

‘matarial i3 zubmittad.

v
t

[%7)

as¢ Lait if you have any questions.

incerei

(G}
=

tq
-

?

T, Dirsctar
ion Service . -

e S

ce: Bava Ivia, Area’ Dfrectar, ﬁeéi;;;ixgéiﬁai”‘

wastern Reqlow = 'f o xle s
Bavid Park, S4OE -~ - %
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> : DEC
&,!@;y > 1993

DA ViD K ’DA/?}{

TETON PEAKS COUNCIL ¢ BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
574 4th Street « Idaho Falls, Idaho 83401  (208) 522-5155

December 2, 1988

Mr. David K. Park

Legal Counsel, S400

Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
P.0. Box 152079

lrving, Texas 75015-2079

Dear Dave:

On November 17, in your absence, | was refered to Mr. Moranville regarding a
question we had as to actions on an aduit leader application (copy enclosed). The
call was made at the suggestion of Boyd lvie, my Area Director.

Mr. Moranville directed me to tell the organization head that this individual (Mr.
Swanson) is not suited for a position in the B.S.A. based on his application.

| was to let the organization head know that there was a review process if the
individual involved chose to initiate it.

| have informed the organization head of our position but since he has now
indicated that there will be a desire to have the decision reviewed, our Legal
Counsel and | have decided to put it in writing.

The purpose of this correspondence is to ask that you provide Mr. Moranville's

directions, or the B.S.A's position regarding Mr. Swanson's application, to us
in writing for our records. Our Legal Counsel has asked that | make this

‘request. Thank you.
Sincerely, %\/

CC: Boyd lvie, Area Director

SJ/tw

&

A United Way’Agency
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TETON PEAKS COUNCIL  BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
574 4th Street » Idaho Falls, Idaho 83401 e (208) 522-5155

December 2, 1988

Bishop Darwin Matthews\:

Shelley, ldaho 2327%
Dear Bishop Matthews:

Based on the B.S.A. Adult Application form submitted for Mark A. Swanson,
he is not eligible for a position in the Boy Scouts of America. There is a
review process available if he wishes to initiate it. He can do so by
notifying me directly, in writing, of his desire.

Since you approved the Application and the Agplication was submitted

to the Teton Peaks Council by your organization, | would prefer that you
inform Mr. Swanson of this decision. However, if you prefer, | will inform
him directly of our determination. Please let me know. Thank you.

Si;xce/y-eiy,

e

son
Scout Executive "\

Sl/tw

@

A United Way Agency
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